Town of Salisbury, MA
Route 1 Sewer Project

BID SUMMARY
BID DATE: June 11, 2020

Contractor

1 Albanese Brothers, Inc.

2 Albanese D&S, Inc.

3 Revoli Construction Co. Inc.

4 RJV Construction Corp.

5 P Gioioso and Sons, Inc.

Total of Base Bid
Sewer & Water

$12,422,161.90
$12,570,370.31
$14,152,348.27
$15,143,460.45

$15,498,799.66

Weston SAMPSoN

Total of Base Bid

Sewer & Water
plus Bid
Alternative A
$12,614,556.90
$12,736,743.59
$14,292,988.17
$15,287,938.85

$15,723,890.90



	Bid Summary

