## Town of Salisbury, MA Route 1 Sewer Project

**BID SUMMARY** 

**BID DATE: June 11, 2020** 



	Contractor	Total of Base Bid Sewer & Water	Total of Base Bid Sewer & Water plus Bid Alternative A
1	Albanese Brothers, Inc.	\$12,422,161.90	\$12,614,556.90
2	Albanese D&S, Inc.	\$12,570,370.31	\$12,736,743.59
3	Revoli Construction Co. Inc.	\$14,152,348.27	\$14,292,988.17
4	RJV Construction Corp.	\$15,143,460.45	\$15,287,938.85
5	P Gioioso and Sons. Inc.	\$15.498.799.66	\$15.723.890.90